Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-9320G 650W 80+ 4 X RGB MESH KASA

KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

' FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

) FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

. FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

49,35 USD

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

57,75 USD



